Dea Fauna M

SKU: 403

CRI

CCT

Chromaticity tolerance
Elclass

Housing material

IP rating

Lifetime

Light source

Light source energy
class

Light source identifier
Luminaire color
Luminaire dimension
Mains voltage

Net weight (kg)
Nominal fV (V)
Nominal fA (mA)
Optic

Power supply
Reflector color

System efficiency

System power
Warranty

Light Color CCT

LedLab

The Dea Fauna is a square tiltable surface-mounted
downlight. It truly is an outstanding feature in every
environment. This downlight offers the same sizes and

lumen packages as our recessed downlights. This guarantees
a very high performance, also in rooms where ceilings
don€™t permit recessed luminaires. On request available in
24°,

20

4000K, 3000K, 2700K

3 MacAdam

Class Il

Aluminum Die Cast

IP20

50000h

940 (4000K / CRI90), 930 (3000K / CRI90), 927 (2700K / CRI90)

E,F

CLUO028-1204C4-403H5M3-F1, CLUO28-1204C4-303H5M3-F1, CLUO28-1204C4-273H5M3-F1
Black, White

106x106x130mm

220-240V / 50-60Hz

0.8

N/A

N/A

Reflector

Included ON/OFF

Black Matt, Copper, Gold, Silver High Gloss, Chrome, White, Black High Gloss

81Im/W, 80Im/W, 76lm/W, 87Im/W, 86Im/W, 83Im/W, 89Im/W, 91Im/W, 90Im/W, 84Im/W, 93Im/W,
92Im/W

14W
5Y

4000, 3000, 2700

Adress Telefon

Ton

44]




Power (W) N/A

Lumen 1130Im, 1120Im, 1060Im, 1220Im, 1200Im, 1160Im, 1240Im, 1270Im, 1260Im, 1180Im, 1140Im, 1300Im, 1290Im
Beam angle 40°
Voltage (V) N/A

I.Edl.ab Ardrress . Telefon




Variationer

)

SKU

403EB94040BMFO

403EB93040BMFO

403EB92740BMFO

403EB94040COFO

403EB93040COFO

403EB92740COFO

403EB94040COFO

403EB92740SGFO

403EW94040BMFO

403EW93040BMFO

403EW92740BMFO

403EW94040COFO

403EW93040COFO

403EW92740COFO

403EW94040GOFO

403EW93040GOFO

403EB93040GOFO

403EB92740GOFO

403FB94040CHFO

403FB93040CHFO

403EB92740CHFO

403EB94040WHFO

403EW92740GOFO

403FW94040CHFO

403FW93040CHFO

403EW92740CHFO

403EW94040WHFO

403EW93040WHFO

403EW92740WHFO

403EW94040BGFO

403EB93040WHFO

403EB92740WHFO

403EB94040BGFO

CccT

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

Light source
940 (4000K /
CRI90)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

Light source energy
class

Light source identifier
CLUO028-1204C4-403H5M3-
R

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

Luminaire

color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Reflector color

Black Matt

Black Matt

Black Matt

Copper

Copper

Copper

Gold

Silver High

Gloss

Black Matt

Black Matt

Black Matt

Copper

Copper

Copper

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

White

Gold

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

White

White

White

Black High

Gloss

White

White

Black High
Gloss

System

efficiency

81lm/W

80Im/W

76Im/wW

87Im/W

86Im/wW

83Im/W

87Im/W

89Im/wW

8llm/W

80Im/W

76Im/W

87Im/W

86Im/wW

83Im/W

87Im/wW

86Im/wW

86Im/wW

83Im/W

9ANm/W

90Im/W

86Im/wW

87Im/W

83Im/W

9ANm/W

90Im/W

86Im/wW

87Im/W

86Im/wW

83Im/W

86Im/wW

86Im/wW

83Im/W

86Im/wW

Light Color

ccT

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

Telefon

Lumen

N30Im

120Im

1060Im

1220Im

1200Im

1e0im

1220Im

1240lm

N30lm

120Im

1060Im

1220Im

1200Im

160Im

1220Im

1200Im

1200Im

160Im

1270Im

1260Im

1200Im

1220Im

160Im

1270Im

1260Im

1200Im

1220Im

1200lm

160Im

1200lm

1200lm

160Im

1200lm




403EB93040BGFO

403EB92740BGFO

403EW93040BGFO

403EW92740BGFO

403FW94040SGFO

403FW93040SGFO

403EW92740SGFO

403FB94040SGFO

403FB93040SGFO

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
A

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
A

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black High
Gloss

Black High
Gloss

Black High
Gloss

Black High
Gloss

Silver High
Gloss

Silver High
Gloss

Silver High
Gloss

Silver High
Gloss

Silver High
Gloss

84Im/W

81lm/W

84Im/W

81lm/W

93Im/W

92Im/W

89Im/wW

93Im/W

92Im/W

3000

2700

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

Telefon

180Im

140Im

1180Im

140Im

1300Im

1290Im

1240Ilm

1300Im

1290Im




